
 

Lakewood Clubhouse (7317 Lakewood 
Drive, Austin, TX 78750) 

• 27 Miles – Moderate hills – Hwy 360 Shoulder - 

Intermediate Ride 

• Strava Link https://www.strava.com/routes/23301918 

• Ride Leader: Barry Broeckelmann 512-589-8454 

• Sweep:  Peter Herrera 512-940-2086 

 

 

       Leg   Distance 

Turn left onto Lakewood Dr     0.4 mi   .4 

Turn left onto TX-360 Loop N     2.6 mi   3 

Slight right onto Jollyville Rd     0.5 mi   3.5 

Turn right onto Mesa Dr     2.2 mi   5.7 

Turn left onto N Hills Dr     1.3 mi   7 

Continue onto Balcones Dr    0.9 mi   7.9 

Turn left to stay on Balcones Dr     0.6 mi   8.5 

Turn left onto Madrona Dr     322 ft   8.5 

Turn right to stay on Madrona Dr    0.2 mi   8.7 

Turn right onto Edgemont Dr    0.4 mi   9.1 

Turn right onto Mt Bonnell Dr     0.3 mi   9.4 

Turn left onto Mt Bonnell Rd     0.8 mi   10.2 

Turn left onto W 35th St    0.3 mi   10.5 

Turn right onto Pecos St     0.3 mi   10.8 

Turn right onto Scenic Dr     0.7 mi   11.5 

Turn right to stay on Scenic Dr     0.5 mi   12 

Turn left onto Stevenson Ave     0.1 mi   12.1 

Turn right onto Rockmoor Ave     0.2 mi   12.3 

Turn right onto Cherry Ln     0.2 mi   12.5 

Continue onto Scenic Dr     0.1 mi   12.6 

Continue onto Lake Austin Blvd     1.5 mi   14.1 

Turn right onto Veterans Dr     0.2 mi   14.3 

Turn right onto Ann and Roy Butler Hike and Bike Trail  0.2 mi   14.5 

Turn right onto Lady Bird Lake Trail    0.4 mi   14.9 

Slight left to stay on Lady Bird Lake Trail   75 ft   14.9 

Turn right onto Barton Springs Rd    0.1 mi   15 

Turn right onto Rollingwood Dr    1.4 mi   16.4 

Slight left to stay on Rollingwood Dr    112 ft   16.4 
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Continue onto Old Walsh Tarlton    0.4 mi   16.8 

Turn right onto Wilderness Dr     0.2 mi   17 

Turn left onto Walsh Tarlton Ln     262 ft   17 

Turn right onto Pinnacle Rd     0.7 mi   17.7 

Turn left onto Westbank Dr     0.5 mi   18.2 

Turn right onto TX-360 Loop N     7.4 mi   25.6 

Turn left onto Lakewood Dr      0 .4 mi   26 Miles 

 



 

 


